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List of Revised Courses  

Department       :  Biotechnology    

  Program Name :  M.Sc.   
 

Academic Year : 2021-22 
 

List of Revised Courses  
  

Sr. No. Course Code Name of the Course 

1.  MBT 101 T Biochemistry 

2.  MBT 102T Cell and Molecular Biology 

3.  MBT 104T Microbiology 

4.  MBT 106T Biostatistics 

5.  MBT 201 T Genetic Engineering 

6.  MBT 202T Immunology 

7.  MBT 204T Genomics and Proteomics 

8.  MBT 205T Molecular Diagnostics 

9.  MBT 207T Environmental Biotechnology 

10.  MBT 209T Nanobiotechnology 

11.  MBT 301 T Bioprocess Engineering and Technology 

12.  MBT 304T Bioentrepreneurship 

13.  MBT 308T Microbial Technology 

14.  MBT 311 T Vaccines 
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Minutes of Meetings (MoM) of Board of Studies (BoS) 

Academic Year : 2021-22 
 
School      :  School of Studies of Interdisciplinary Education and 

Research 
 
Department      :  Biotechnology    

 
 
Date and Time :  09-11-2021– 12:00 Noon 
 

 
Venue                  :  Room of Head, Department of Biotechnology 
 

 



 

Program Revision    Criteria – I (1.1.2) 

 

In the Meeting of BOS-Biotechnology on 09-07-2020, the following courses were revised in the 

syllabus of M.Sc.: 

Course Code Name of the Course 

MBT 101 T Biochemistry 

MBT 102T Cell and Molecular Biology 

MBT 104T Microbiology 

MBT 106T Biostatistics 

MBT 201 T Genetic Engineering 

MBT 202T Immunology 

MBT 204T Genomics and Proteomics 

MBT 205T Molecular Diagnostics 

MBT 207T Environmental Biotechnology 

MBT 209T Nanobiotechnology 

MBT 301 T Bioprocess Engineering and Technology 

MBT 304T Bioentrepreneurship 

MBT 308T Microbial Technology 

MBT 311 T Vaccines 

The following new courses were introduced in the syllabus of M.Sc.: 

 

Course Code Name of the Course 

MBT 208T  Human Genomics 

MBT 3 15T Application in Biotechnology 
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Scheme and Syllabus  
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